ASPETTANDO SANT'ERASMO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

-c@»
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-
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA CAT REG Cco PEN TOTALE C.G. PT
FEMMINILE
1 230 CORSINI Catilla F 8 SR PROGETAZZUR 17 41.50
2 164 RONCORONI Martina F 95 S R 22'49.00
507.50
3 234 MATTIOLI Ingrid F 79 S R MERIDIANA 2332.20
550,70
4 214 FORTUNATO Rosalba F 64 SR LARCADEIR 2337.60
5'56.10
5 190 LANTERI Francesca F 85 S R EASY GYM 24'33.20
651.70
6 224 DE NITTIS Mara F 74 SR 24'35.70
654.20
7 188 FOGNINI Fabiana F 86 S R UNOGAS 25'11.70
7'30.20
8 165 GHU Federica F 84 SR UNOGAS 25'13.60
732.10
9 210 LAIGUEGLIA Linda F 82 SR 2515.40
733.90
10 258 LA ROSA Barbara F 88 S.R PALESTRA THE 25'19.70
738.20
11 157 HOCHART Carole F 75 SR 25'29.40
747.90
12 168 HUMMELGREN Ki F 68 SR 25'38.60
757.10
13 193 DE PAOLA Silvana F 67 S R EASY GYM 25'54.00
812.50
14 245 GORLOVA Elena F 81 S R PICCOLOLIDO 26'35.80
854.30
15 175 FOGLIO Mariangela F 60 S R 26'42.50
9'01.00
16 244 STOMA Liliana F 89 SR PICCOLOLIDO 26/54.20
912.70
17 213 PRIANO Serena F 88 SR 29'01.90
11'20.40
18 166 ALBERTI Maura F 84 SR UNOGAS 29'02.90
11'21.40
19 252 PILOZZI Paola F 70 SR 29'47.40
12'05.90
20 180 MARTINEZ Claudia F 66 SR UNOGAS 29'50.40
12'08.90
21 181 FALCHIERI Antonella F 70 S R GETFIT 31'13.50
1332.00
22 196 CARLEVARI Patrizia F 73 SR 31'22.60
13'41.10
23 197 CARLEVARI Paola F 74 SR 31'24.40
13'42.90
24 204 CICERO Roberta F 94 SR UNOGAS 3213.70
14'32.20
25 203 SPEDALE Martina F 79 S. R UNOGAS 32'28.20
14'46.70
26 178 FIGLIA Paola F 70 S. R UNOGAS 32'28.60
14'47.10
27 185 MARTINI Roberta F 73 SR PICCOLOLIDO 33 28.00
15'46.50
28 219 TEMPO Sonia F 76 S. R L'ARCADEIR 33'59.20
16'17.70
29 218 AMADEI Silvia F 76 S R L'ARCADEIR 34'04.10
16'22.60
30 247 MASTROGIOVANNI Mariapia ~ F 5 SR 3545.40
18 03.90
31 152 BORTONE Elisabetta F 91 SR UNOGAS 36'31.40
18'49.90
32 151 PIACENZA llenia F 90 SR UNOGAS 36'34.00
18 52.50
33 237 BESCHI Simona F 73 SR 37°07.30
19'25.80
34 241 ISOARDI Tiziana F 69 S. R IDELMERY 37'19.50
19'38.00
35 255 GABIAZZ Barbara F 69 SR 3720.00
19'38.50
36 163 COMPAGNONI Giovanna F 70 SR 40'56.90
2315.40
37 155 CRIVELLI Tiziana F 74 S. R UNOGAS 41' 06.80
23 25.30
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CONCORRENTE

BROGGI Silvia
ALLIEVI Anna Maria
PENNA Cristina
TONI Patrizia
GIORDANO Paola

GILLI Laura

FRANCHI Debora

ROMANO Alfredo
STRIGLIONI Marcello
ODDONE Gianluca
ARVASI Alberto
LUCA' Mauro

TEMPO Vittorio
ROGGERI Giovanni
SASSU Paolo
TERRANA Daniel
GARABELLO Marco
MAZZOLENI Valerio
BIGONI Giorgio
RUBO ROCH Luca
BREVIARIO Alessio
LAIOLO Luca
REMOTTI Dario
GAMBELLA Pierpaolo
MOLLO Lorenzo
LAZZARIN.DIEGO
TRIPODINA Domenico
CUKAJ Marvin
CAGNATI Sergio
TERZI DI BERGAMO Lodovic
PINETTI Andrea
BECCHERIE Maurizio
GAMBA Alberto
CANNAROZZO Sergio
SANTINI Roberto
PENNA Giorgio
SPAMPINATO Eugenio

CESAREO Gaetano
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RNK

SR

SOCIETA'

UNOGAS

MERIDIANA

UNOGAS

MANOLA
MASCHI

CENTO TORRI
PRO SAN PIET
L'ARCA DEI R
ALBENGA RANN
L'ARCA DEI R

L'ARCA DEI R

UNOGAS

EASY GYM

EASY GYM

RUNNING FREE

EASY GYM

UNOGAS

UNOGAS

UNOGAS

ATLETICA VAL

MANOLA

UNOGAS

RUNNING FREE

UNOGAS

CAT REG

CcO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT

41'07.60
23'26.10
41'14.60
23'33.10
43 49.50
26'08.00
45'02.30
27 20.80
45'33.70
27'52.20
45'36.30
27'54.80

RIT PS 1 - ARVA DI TAGGIA

18 14.80

1816.80
2.00

18 53.50
38.70
19'32.10
1'17.30
20'40.90
2'26.10
20'42.00
2'27.20
20'43.40
2'28.60
20'50.00
2'35.20
21'04.70
2'49.90
21'20.00
305.20
21'46.10
33130
2339.10
5'24.30
2351.10
5'36.30
24'32.70
6'17.90
24'41.90
6'27.10
24'45.70
6'30.90
25'05.60
6'50.80
25'23.70
7'08.90
25'28.30
713.50
25'32.10
717.30
26'06.70
751.9
26'44.10
829.30
26'48.90
834.10
30'27.30
12'12.50
31'16.00
1301.20
32'11.00
13'56.20
3311.70
14'56.90
36'10.80
17 56.00
36'30.60
1815.80
36'55.90
18'41.10
37'23.20
19'08.40
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32

33

NON ARRIVATI

10

11

12

13

14

NON ARRIVATI

10

1

13

14

15

16

17

239

259

216

257

170

171

243

242

186

222

221

192

199

195

187

220

154

200

256

176

173

160

172

159

161

177

183

182

184

35

153

228

207

233

CONCORRENTE

REGAZZOLI| Mauro

PRATICO' Mirko

PELLICANO' Claudio

D'ELIA Viola
HUMMELGREN Linn
HUMMELGREN Freja
BURDESE Arianna
BURDESE Matilde
DALDI Alessia
CAPPIELLO Valeria
LAURA Francesca
LAMPIS Debora
BECCHERIE Isabel
MERLI Chiara
DALDI Giulia
LAURA Annalisa

MARCHESINI Sara

BONISOLI Sofia Bianca

BRUNACCI Damiano
BOSIO Filippo

PIAZZA Mariano
GARIBBO Simone
IACOVENDA Giorgio Gabrie
GARIBBO Andrea
GOBBO Alessandro
TRIPODINA Luca
FERRIGNO Tommaso
BIRARELLI Davide
FERRIGNO Filippo
TUTTO Samuele
PINETTI Noe
MARCHESINI Lorenzo
CANNAROZZO Matteo
SPAMPINATO Andrea

BERANOER Luca
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RNK SOCIETA

SR

S. R RUNNING FREE

S.R UNOGAS

MINORI FEMMINE

S.R RIVIERATRIA

S.R IDELMERY

S.R IDELMERY

S.R PICCOLOLIDO

S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R EASY GYM

S.R PICCOLOLIDO

S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R UNOGAS

S.R ATLETICA MEL

MINORI MASCHI

S.R RIVIERATRIA

S.R AS.FOCE

S.R AS.FOCE

S.R ARGENTINA

S.R BAGN PICCOL

S.R BAGN PICCOL

S.R BAGN PICCOL

S.R BAGN PICCOL

S.R POLIS.ARENA

S.R UNOGAS

S.R RUNNING FREE

TOTALE C.G. PT

39'23.40
21'08.60
52'30.60
34'15.80

RIT PS 1- ARMA DI TAGGIA

2323.60

23'24.00
0.40
25'33.40
2'09.80
25'55.80
2'32.20
25'59.80
2'36.20
26'04.40
2'40.80
28'56.40
5'32.80
28'58.20
5'34.60
2902.30
5'38.70
31'11.90
748.30
31'20.60
757.00
3327.40
10'03.80
3359.70
10'36.10
41'48.90
18 25.30

RIT PS 1- ARMA DI TAGGIA

19 24.50

20'51.60
1'27.10
21'02.30
1'37.80
21'35.50
2'11.00
21'41.70
2'17.20
22'53.40
328.90
2326.20
401.70
25'26.60
6'02.10
25'30.10
6'05.60
25'34.80
6'10.30
25'39.60
6'15.10
25'42.40
6'17.90
30'25.50
11'01.00
32'10.30
12'45.80
3310.70
13'46.20
36'28.50
17'04.00
37'05.40
17'40.90
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POS
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NUM LICENZA
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CONCORRENTE CLS

REGAZZOL | Davide MM

GAMBACORTA AMORE Samuele MM

LOFFREDO Manuel MM

PRATICO' Leonardo MM

POS AN

10

11

RNK

SR

S R

SR

SOCIETA'

MANOLA

BAGNI PICCOL

MERIDIANA

RUNNING FREE

CAT REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

39'20.50
19'56.00
39'28.00
20'03.50
43 47.40
24'22.90
52'31.00
33'06.50
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